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Tralee - Floating Reserves

CGd:S7
BGd:S5

A [18.60]KNOCKNABOUL ROB
TR: Owner[18.60-TRL] 37 3 57Tadgh Kelly,Ballydesmond.CoCork. Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Knocknaboulmadam).Oct'21TPW €1,440

Jan9'26  74 325R    S6 T3 0.00 65 5th 6.0L Crd 1,CrdRi 18.59 -.20 Slow 4/1 TRL Arkle Lade 18.81
Dec6'25  74 525R    A6 T1 3.20 1126 6th 13.5L/hd EP,FdRi 29.70 Sand 4/1 TRL Steeple Rd Rose 30.65
Oct21'25 74 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L Mid 29.91 -.10 Slow TRL Knocknaboulbucko *29.81
May24'24 80 525R    A6 T2 3.16 2112 3rd 2.5L/nk EP,Ld 2 29.41 Sand 4/1 TRL Sleepy Night 29.60
Mar23'24 79 525R    A8 T2 3.12 1111 2nd nk EP,HdNrL 29.81 Sand 2/1c TRL Ever So Charlie 29.83

CGd:S7
BGd:S6

B [18.13]CLOUNAMON TURBO
TR: Owner[18.13-TRL] 8 1 13Deirdre Mulvihill, Ballybunion. Mbk.D.(Pestana-Melodys Molly).Aug'23TPW €455

Jan9'26  68 325R    S6 T1 0.00 36 6th 7.0L EP,Stb 2 18.59 -.20 Slow 1/1f TRL Arkle Lade 18.88
Dec20'25 67 325R    S6 T3 0.00 22 2nd 6L EP,EvCh 17.82 Sand 4/1 TRL Boomtown Whynot 18.24
Oct24'25 67 325R    S7 T1 0.00 31 1st 5L Ld 1,M-W 18.13 Sand 4/5f TRL Broadmill Molly *18.13
Sep26'25 67 525R    A7 T4 3.22 1112 2nd 4L EP,W 4 29.74 Sand 6/4 TRL Perry Winkle 30.02
Mar4'25  70 525T    T2 0.00 1st 5L Mid 29.87 -.10 Slow TRL Labana Ciss *29.77

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

C [29.99]KNOCKNABOUL BRIS
TR: Owner[29.99-TRL] 7 1 00Tadgh Kelly,Ballydesmond,CoCork Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Knocknaboul Bell).Jun'24TPW €265

Jan16'26 62 525R    A8 T2 3.13 3556 6th 10.5L/nk/Crd 2,Fd 29.80 Sand 5/1 TRL Dark Princess 30.57
Dec20'25 64 525R    A7 T2 3.30 4444 4th 10.0L/sh EvAw,StyOn 29.28 Sand 3/1 TRL Steeple Rd Una 29.99
Oct18'25 65 525R    A8 T5 3.16 1121 1st nk EP,CmAg 30.06 Sand 5/2 TRL Unlikely Mustard *30.06
Sep13'25 67 525R    ON3 T5 3.25 2345 4th 14.50L FAw,Blk 1 29.03+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL College Twain 30.14

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

D [29.91]FEORA DREAM
TR: Owner[29.91-TRL] 4 0 11Michael A.Reidy, Ballyheigue,CoKerry. Wbk.D.(Newinn Taylor-Cashen Miska).May'24TPW €115

Jan23'26 73 525R    A7 T6 3.28 4333 3rd 9.00L EvAw,Blk 1 29.32 Sand 2/1 TRL Fairest Rule 29.95
Jan10'26 73 525R    A8 T4 3.26 3111 2nd 0.50L Ld 2,FdRi 29.88 Sand 6/4jf TRL Broadmill Kris 29.91
Nov22'25 71 525R    A8 T6 3.28 4554 4th 8L/sh FcdCk1,Blk 29.58 Sand 5/4 TRL Benmore Bucks 30.15
Sep2'25  71 525T    T3 0.00 1st 10L Mid 30.26 -.10 Slow TRL Feora Ben *30.16

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E [29.31]CROSSFIELD CONNI
TR: Owner[29.31-TRL] 3 1 01Brendan O'Shea. Millstreet,Co.Cork Mbd.B.(Dromana Bucko-Crossfield Feena).May'24TPW €330

Jan9'26  62 525R    A5 T5 3.37 6642 1st 1L SlAw,LdRi 30.01 -.50 Slow 4/5f TRL Letter Shine *29.51
Dec5'25  62 525R    ON2 T4 3.17 2444 4th 10.5L/sh/Blk 1,Crd 2 29.73 -.10 Slow 2/1 TRL Canageo 30.39
Nov28'25 62 525R    ON2 T4 3.27 4333 2nd 4L EP,Mid 29.03 Sand 5/4 TRL Memphis Star 29.31
Nov12'25 60 300T    T3 0.00 1st 1L M 16.73 -.10 Slow KKY Aero Stormrage *16.63
Sep24'25 62 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L M 29.61 -.30 Slow KKY Crossfield Alan 29.87

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

F [29.40]LETTER SHINE
TR: Thomas M. Sugrue[29.40-TRL] 20 1 55Thomas M.Sugrue, Duagh, CoKerry. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Runner-Devon Delight).Dec'22TPW €835

Jan9'26  62 525R    A5 T3 3.39 5533 2nd 1L SlAw,FinWl 30.01 -.50 Slow 5/1 TRL Crossfield Conni 29.58
Dec13'25 62 525R    A6 T2 3.26 6333 2nd 8.00L CrdRu,Crd 2 29.03+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Satellite Donna 29.69
Nov28'25 61 525R    A6 T2 3.28 6456 6th 3.5L/sh/s CrdRu,EvCh 29.38 Sand 6/1 TRL Waitiveastitch 29.64
Jul5'25  78 525R    A5 T1 3.29 3334 4th 4.25L EvAw,StyOn 29.40 Sand 5/2 TRL Gortatlea Jack 29.70
Aug9'24  58 525R    A9 T1 3.31 4421 1st 1.5L Crd 1,Ld 4 29.30+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Nora Lees Pet *29.40

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

G [29.56]CASH POP OUT
TR: Owner[29.56-TRL] 3 0 21Stephen  Riordan, Castleisland. Mbkw.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Gen Pop).Jun'24TPW €100

Jan16'26 70 525R    A6 T2 3.10 1111 2nd 0.5L EP,HdNrL 29.57 Sand 2/1 TRL Fire Height Drew 29.60
Jan10'26 70 525R    ON3 T5 3.21 2111 3rd 2.5L Ld 1,FdRi 29.60 Sand 5/2 TRL Cashout Kid 29.77
Dec20'25 58 525R    ON3 T4 3.15 2222 3rd 9.5L EP,StyOn 28.90 Sand 2/1 TRL Sweedish House 29.56
Oct21'25 60 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 8L Mid 29.96 -.10 Slow TRL John Rambo 30.42
Oct14'25 61 325T    T1 0.00 1st 0.5L Mid 18.29 Sand TRL John Rambo *18.29

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

H [29.63]MILLRIDGE CINDY
TR: Owner[29.13-CRK] 6 0 13Donal G.O'Mahony (Millstreet) If.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Millridge Dolly).Apr'24TPW €330

Jan24'26 63 525R    A5 T3 3.53 4332 2nd 3L StyOn,EvCh 28.92 Sand 3/1 CRK Coonough Pigeon 29.13
Jan16'26 63 525R    A5 T2 3.28 5433 2nd 3L Crd 1,RnOn 29.54 Sand 5/4F TRL Letter Cutie 29.75
Dec20'25 63 525R    A4 T1 3.50 4444 4th 4.00L A 4th,RnOn 29.19 Sand 3/1 CRK A Rest 29.47
Dec13'25 63 525R    A5 T5 3.50 3322 2nd 4.5L LckEP,StyWl 29.00 Sand 5/2 CRK Seefin Star 29.31
Nov28'25 62 525R    A6 T1 3.45 4544 3rd 5.00L Crd 1,StyOn 29.17 Sand 5/2 CRK Glenfinn Paddy 29.52
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CGd:A3
BGd:A2

I [29.06]SLANAN DREAM
TR: Owner[29.06-TRL] 8 1 12Mr. John O'Shea (Co. Kerry.) Idkbd.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Sleek Dreams).May'23TPW €320

Jan13'26 60 325T    T3 0.00 2nd 4L Mid 18.15 Sand TRL Ballyfort Lulu 18.43
Oct10'25 60 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L Mid 19.04 Sand TRL Tommy One 19.18
Aug22'25 65 525R    A2 T3 3.23 3335 5th 7.0L/hd/s EP,Mid 28.48+.20 Fast 4/1 TRL Killahan Ozzy 29.19
Jul4'25  62 525R    A5 T1 3.30 5321 1st sh SlAw,LdNrL 29.09 Sand 2/1 TRL Seven O Seven *29.09
Jun27'25 61 525R    A5 T4 3.29 6322 2nd 3L Crd 1,RnOn 28.75+.10 Fast 6/4 TRL Positano 29.06

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

J [29.27]LOSKERAN PHOENIX
TR: Owner[29.18-YGL] 43 4 57Neily Nolan, Brosna. Wbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Loskeran Gemma).Mar'22TPW €2,450

Jan13'26 77 325T    T5 0.00 1st 2L W 18.39 Sand TRL Some Moment *18.39
Nov4'25  82 525R    A4 T6 3.16 5655 5th 9.75L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.43 Sand 5/1 TRL Stubborn Love 30.11
Sep30'25 82 525R    A6 T6 3.19 2322 2nd 0.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.24 Sand 7/2 TRL Killeacle Mal 29.27
Jun24'24 76 525R    A3 T4 4.07 4333 3rd 0.75L/hd EvAw,StyOn 29.49 -.30 Slow 7/1 YGL Database 29.25
May27'24 77 525R    A5 T4 0.00 2222 1st hd Strfin,LdNrL 29.48 -.30 Slow 8/1 YGL Canvas Tricia *29.18

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

K [29.38]SEOMRA HARRIET
TR: Chris Houlihan[29.38-TRL] 3 0 12Michael O'Connell, Castleisland. Mwbd.B.(Mcinerney-Cashen Ubari).Sep'24TPW €375

Jan16'26 63 525R    ON3 T5 3.16 4333 3rd 7.0L EP,M-W 28.89 Sand 4/1 TRL Cashout Kid 29.38
Jan10'26 65 525R    ON3 T4 3.26 4222 2nd sh CrdRi,M-W 29.54 Sand 2/1 TRL Stormy Neymar 29.55
Dec20'25 65 525R    ON3 T2 3.36 4222 2nd 5.5L SlAw,StyOn 29.22 Sand 2/1 TRL Thisismykingdom 29.60
Dec9'25  65 325T    T6 0.00 1st 8L Mid 18.52 -.05 Slow TRL Cashen Samson *18.47
Dec2'25  65 525T    T1 0.00 1st 12L Mid 30.38 Sand TRL Cashen Samson *30.38

CGd:S2
BGd:S2

L [17.77]BALLYHAR PHOENIX
TR: Owner[17.77-TRL] 3 1 00Ann  &Emily O'Neill, Ballyhar,Killarney. Mf.D.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Toremore Emily).Jan'24TPW €225

Jan9'26  80 325R    S2 T4 0.00 53 4th 4.5L Crd 1,W Ri 18.03 -.20 Slow 5/2 TRL Infinity War 18.14
Dec20'25 80 325R    S8 T5 0.00 11 1st 4.5L EP,Ld 1 17.77 Sand 6/4 TRL Broadmill Molly *17.77
Nov28'25 79 525R    ON2 T4 3.18 3235 5th 25.5L Crd 1,FdRi 28.58 Sand 3/1 TRL Gaytime Teco 30.36
Oct28'25 80 325T    T5 0.00 1st 3L Mid 18.24 Sand TRL Lilys Sparkle *18.24
Oct7'25  83 525T    T3 0.00 1st 10L Mid 30.00 -.10 Slow TRL Lilys Sparkle *29.90

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

M [29.04]MILLRIDGE OTIS
TR: Owner[29.04-TRL] 49 7 129Donal G.O'Mahony,Millstreet. Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Millridge Ozie).Sep'21TPW €3,845

Jan17'26 75 330R    S1 T4 0.00 33 6th 10.25L EvAw,NvShw 17.76+.05 Fast 6/4 CRK Zan 18.53
Dec13'25 74 330R    S1 T4 0.00 22 2nd 0.50L LdRi,HdNrL 18.02 Sand 2/1 CRK Hollyhill King 18.05
Oct17'25 75 325R    S1 T4 0.00 11 1st 2L EP,ALd 17.72+.05 Fast 5/2 TRL Sign On Lebleu *17.77
Oct4'25  74 330R    S1 T6 0.00 11 1st 1L FAw,ALd 17.86 Sand 5/4 CRK Yerra Mulear *17.86
Nov9'24  77 330R    S1 T6 0.00 12 2nd 2.50L EP,Chl1/2 17.65 Sand 3/1 CRK Parkview Tan 17.82

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

N [28.45]FIRE HEIGHT KANE
TR: Brendan Maunsell[28.45-TRL] 54 9 124Brendan Maunsell, Abbyedorney,CoKerry. Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Peters Queen).Mar'22TPW €4,370

Jan20'26 70 525R    A2 T3 3.08 1111 1st 8L FAw,StyWl 28.82 -.10 Slow 5/2 TRL Millridge Mist *28.72
Jan9'26  70 525R    A1 T4 3.34 4555 5th 5.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.18 -.50 Slow 3/1 TRL Smart King 29.06
May23'25 69 525R    AA0 T2 3.14 2222 2nd 9.5L EP,EvCh 27.85+.10 Fast 6/1 TRL Daleroad Duke 28.61
Nov29'24 69 525R    A0 T3 3.09 1211 1st 1L EP,M-W 28.45 Sand 2/1F TRL Labana Cody *28.45
Jun21'24 70 550R    A0 T6 4.41 1111 1st 4L FAw,Ld 29.74+.10 Fast 3/1 TRL Benalmadena Pum *29.84

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

O [28.89]CASHOUT KID
TR: James O'Regan[28.89-TRL] 3 2 10John O'Shea. Causeway.CoKerry. Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Gen Pop).Jun'24TPW €1,325

Jan16'26 71 525R    ON3 T1 3.17 6211 1st 1.5L Ld 3,StyWl 28.89 Sand 5/4F TRL Fire Height Opal *28.89
Jan10'26 70 525R    ON3 T2 3.36 5433 1st 1L Blk 1,LdNrL 29.60 Sand 4/6f TRL Ace Velocity *29.60
Dec20'25 70 525R    ON3 T1 3.26 3433 3rd 1.75L EvAw,M-W 29.54 Sand 1/3f TRL Ace Velocity 29.66
Dec6'25  70 525T    T1 0.00 1st 6L 30.10 Sand THR Ballinabola Tom *30.10
Sep16'25 72 325T    T2 0.00 1st 6L Mid 18.36 Sand TRL Scarty Mel *18.36

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

P [28.98]CHAMPHERS COCO
TR: Wayne Enright[28.98-TRL] 19 4 53Wayne &Ciara Enright,Tralee. Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Champhers Belle).Jul'23TPW €2,620

Jan23'26 64 550R    A2 T4 4.42 2333 3rd 8.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.81 Sand 4/1 TRL Daleroad Mya 30.40
Jan10'26 63 570R    A2 T3 5.53 1112 2nd 2L EP,Ld 1 31.51 Sand 5/2 TRL Astra Lexi 31.65
Dec19'25 62 570R    A2 T3 5.59 5442 1st nk FinWl,LdNrL 31.43 Sand 11/4 TRL Fire Height June *31.43
Dec13'25 62 570R    A2 T3 5.61 3333 1st 0.5L DH,RnOn 31.36+.10 Fast 2/1 TRL Chuckies Angel *31.46
Nov21'25 63 525R    A3 T5 0.00 3443 1st 0.5L EP,LdNrL 29.07 Sand 3/1 TRL Ardrahan Kaviar *29.07
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CGd:A2
BGd:A0

Q [28.74]ASTRA LEXI
TR: Owner[28.74-TRL] 28 7 48Paudie Keane, Moyvane.CoKerry. Iwbk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Astra Harena).Jun'22TPW €4,520

Jan23'26 66 550R    A2 T1 4.52 1443 3rd 4L Crd 1,FinWl 30.29 Sand 11/4 TRL Kilmoyley Sonny 30.57
Jan10'26 66 570R    A2 T1 5.57 2321 1st 2L Ld 3,Mid 31.51 Sand 3/1 TRL Champhers Coco *31.51
May24'25 66 570R    A1 T4 5.52 3211 1st 2.5L Ld 3,StyWl 31.09+.10 Fast 6/1 TRL Sugar Rose *31.19
Aug2'24  66 550R    A2 T4 4.55 3322 2nd 1.5L EP,EvCh 29.92 Sand 5/2 TRL Sunset Shimmer 30.02

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

R [28.84]ARDRAHAN KAVIAR
TR: Owner[28.84-TRL] 10 1 62Daniel & Katie Nolan, Ardfert.Co.Kerry. Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Ardrahan Airport).Apr'24TPW €1,040

Jan23'26 64 550R    A2 T3 4.49 4333 3rd 5.50L CrdRu,Crd 3 30.26 Sand 9/2 TRL Steeple Rd Ben 30.64
Jan16'26 64 525R    A1 T2 3.14 4655 5th 10.5L/sh CrdRu,Blk 2 28.66 Sand 4/1 TRL Daleroad Best 29.40
Dec19'25 65 525R    A1 T3 3.22 5222 2nd 0.5L EvAw,ChlRi 28.82 Sand 9/2 TRL Glenwood Sheamu 28.85
Nov28'25 67 525R    A3 T1 3.19 2211 1st 0.5L EP,Ld 3 28.84 Sand 2/1 TRL Muingwee Robyn *28.84

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

S [28.98]SKELPERS ROCKET
TR: John Kelliher[28.98-TRL] 4 0 22Timmy  Daly, The Spa, Tralee. Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cooper-Solas An Iarthar).Jun'24TPW €675

Jan16'26 69 525R    A2 T3 3.24 4432 2nd 3L EvAw,Crd 2 28.87 Sand 6/4F TRL Champhers Bono 29.08
Dec12'25 69 525R    ON2 T5 3.22 5666 3rd 3.5L EvAw,Crd 1 28.74 Sand 7/1 TRL Crossfield Roy 28.98
Nov28'25 70 525R    ON2 T3 3.28 5322 2nd 12.5L CrdRu,Mid 28.58 Sand 5/4 TRL Gaytime Teco 29.45
Oct7'25  70 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2.5L Mid 29.60 -.10 Slow TRL Skelpersthirteen *29.50

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

T [28.96]ARDFERT SAM
TR: Brendan Maunsell[28.96-TRL] 4 1 11Joe Nash &KathleenClifford,Ballylongford Mbe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Ardfert Josie).May'24TPW €460

Jan16'26 70 525R    A2 T5 3.26 6232 3rd 4L CrdRu,EvCh 28.87 Sand 5/2 TRL Champhers Bono 29.15
Dec12'25 69 525R    ON2 T4 3.19 3323 6th 5.5L/hd/nEvAw,Crd 3 28.74 Sand 3/1 TRL Crossfield Roy 29.15
Dec5'25  69 525R    ON2 T3 3.20 2222 2nd 6.5L Crd 1,Crd 2 28.74 -.10 Slow6/4jf TRL Crossfield Roy 29.09
Nov28'25 69 525R    ON2 T2 3.17 2111 1st 5L Ld 1,Mid 28.96 Sand 6/4 TRL Aero Stormrage *28.96

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

U [28.72]MISTY HECTOR
TR: Owner[28.72-TRL] 28 9 26Michael Houlihan, Ballyduff. Ibd.D.(King Sheeran-Misty Handwell).Jun'22TPW €3,345

Jan13'26 73 325T    T2 0.00 Solo Mid 18.29 Sand TRL *18.29
Nov14'25 72 525R    A2 T2 3.11 1133 3rd 3L EP,Crd 4 28.63 Sand 5/2 TRL Chippy Treaty 28.84
May31'25 72 525R    A1 T4 3.14 1111 1st 0.5L EP,HldOn 28.74 Sand 4/1 TRL Around My Island *28.74
Apr26'25 71 525R    A1 T4 3.03 1111 1st 3L EP,ALd 28.72 Sand 4/1 TRL Melodys Canny *28.72

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

V [28.59]QUIET MISSILE
TR: Owner[28.59-TRL] 13 2 42Kevin Curtin, Castleisland. Wbkw.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Quiet Getaway).Jun'23TPW €740

Jan23'26 67 525R    A1 T6 3.09 4444 4th 5.75L Crd 3,Blk 4 29.41 Sand 5/2 TRL Send It Teabags 29.81
Dec19'25 68 525R    A0 T5 3.06 3433 3rd 3.0L EvAw,RnOn 28.62 Sand 9/2 TRL Post Robyn 28.83
Dec12'25 68 525R    AA0 T6 3.20 5663 3rd 9L/hd SlAw,Crd 1 28.21 Sand 20/1 TRL Solo And Go 28.85
Nov14'25 68 525R    A4 T6 3.10 2211 1st 2.5L Ld 3,StyWl 28.59 Sand 6/4J TRL Bucks Queen *28.59

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

W [29.10]STORMY BENNY
TR: Owner[28.92-LMK] 22 4 36Dermot Fitzgerald,Glin,CoLimerick. Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Stormy Blossom).Nov'22TPW €1,485

Jan23'26 83 550R    A2 T1 4.50 6666 6th 16.5L EvAw,Blk 1 29.81 Sand 8/1 TRL Daleroad Mya 30.96
Dec19'25 85 525R    A2 T3 3.27 5566 5th 9.0L SlAw,EvCh 28.72 Sand 5/1 TRL Garrison Dundee 29.35
Apr11'25 86 570R    A1 T4 5.51 4334 4th 8.5L CrdRu,Crd 2 30.63 Sand 10/1 TRL Moorstown Knight 31.22
Nov29'24 87 550R    A3 T2 0.00 2222 2nd 5.5L CrdRu,Mid 29.61 Sand 5/1 TRL Epic Ace 29.99

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

X [29.01]SOLID TORNADO
TR: Owner[29.01-TRL] 8 1 12Patrick McCarthy,Listowel. Mbk.D.(Signet Ace-Jaytee Charlie).Dec'23TPW €575

Jan20'26 78 325T    T4 0.00 1st 8L Mid 17.95 -.05 Slow TRL Caoimhes Choice *17.90
Oct28'25 75 525R    A2 T6 3.20 5566 6th 11.0L/nk Bmp 1,NvSh 28.69 Sand 4/1 TRL Stormy Elvis 29.48
Oct7'25  75 525R    A4 T6 3.14 1111 1st 4L EP,StyWl 29.11 -.10 Slow 9/4f TRL Piguet Boy *29.01
Aug15'25 74 525R    A5 T3 3.07 1133 2nd 1.5L FAw,Mid 29.08 Sand 2/1 TRL Billy Bigboots 29.18

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

Y [28.94]CAMP RAZZEL
TR: Owner[28.94-TRL] 15 5 34John Paul  Collins, Tralee. Wfw.D.(Ballymac Finn-Ballymac Cabra).Oct'23TPW €1,990

Jan20'26 82 525R    A3 T6 3.18 5211 1st 3L Ld 2,StyWl 29.09 -.10 Slow 11/8 TRL Hearthill Rafa *28.99
Dec30'25 82 525R    A2 T6 3.25 5544 3rd 3.5L SlAw,W 28.99+.10 Fast 5/2 TRL Timmys Choice 29.33
Nov29'25 80 570R    A2 T6 5.60 5111 1st 8.5L Ld 2,StyWl 31.37 Sand 3/1 TRL Astra Lexi *31.37
Nov4'25  77 525R    A4 T5 3.20 5321 1st 1L Crd 1,Ld 4 28.94 Sand 2/1F TRL Conaicview Lexi *28.94


